
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

E-Tender Notice 

 
The Chief Engineer (Distribution), Prakashgad, Mumbai wishes the Bids from eligible bidders 

for Supply, Erection, Testing & Commissioning of various Loss Reduction activities works in 

various Districts of Maharashtra through e-tendering website of MSEDCL, duly super scribing 

with tender No., due date and opening date & time as follows: 

Package Tender No. 

Tender Cost 

w/o GST 

(In Crores) 

EMD (0.5%) 

(Rs.) 

Tender Fees 

(Rs.) 

Aurangabad-U, Hingoli 

& Parbhani Circles 

CE-DIST/ RDSS/ 

T-62 
162.66 81,34,000 29,500 

Pune-R, Ganeshkhind, 

Rastapeth and 

Amravati Circles 

CE-DIST/ RDSS/ 

T-63 
182.35 91,18,000 29,500 

 

 

 Availability of bid documents on website   24-06-2023 

 Date and time of sale of bid documents   24-06-2023 

 Date of Pre-Bid meeting      05-07-2023 at 11.30 Hrs 

 Date & time of Bid Submission     17-07-2023 up to 17.00 Hrs 

 Date and time of opening of Technical bids   17-07-2023 at 17.30 Hrs 

The details of the tenders are available on MSEDCL’s e-tendering Website 

https://etender.mahadiscom.in/eatApp/. 

 

                                                                                                         Sd/- 

                                                                             Chief Engineer (Distribution) 

                                                              MSEDCL, Mumbai. 

 

https://etender.mahadiscom.in/eatApp/

